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2nd Grade: First
Reconciliation Parent
Meeting at 6pm in Trinity
Hall

3d Grade:
Confirmation/First
Communion Parent
Meeting at épm in Trinity Hall

2nd Grade: First
Reconciliation Parent
Meeting at 6pm in
Trinity Hall

2nd Grade: First
Reconciliation at 10am
in Church

3rd Grade: First
Communion/
Confirmation Banners
being sent home

7 3d Grade: Student &

Sponsor Retreat Tpm in
Trinity Hall
*Confirmation Sponsor
Form & Questionnaire
for Confirmandi Due
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11 39 Grade: First

Communion/
Confirmation Banners
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Confirmation/First
Communion Parent
Prep Meeting at épm
in Trinity Hall

30 3¢ Grade:

1

9

10 N

13

15

16

17 | 18

19

20

21

22

23

24 | 25

26

27

28

i

[ %]
®|=|=Z

10

12

13

14 | 15

17

19

20

24

26

27

28 | 29

arish

PSR

OO[ eligion

Confirmation/First
Communion in
Springfield

6/7 Confirmation/First

Communion Celebration
Choose 4pm Mass on 2nd
Or 10:30am Mass on 3rd
Corpus Christi Procession
after 10:30am Mass

1st-5th Grade: Wednesdays

rom 6:00pm-7:15pm

St. Paul Parish Life Center

Carrie Albaugh
Pastoral Associate for Youth Faith Formation
Work: 618-654-2339 x210
Cell: 618-409-7243
Email: chenrichsalbaugh@stpaulhighland.org

- 2nd Grade

B 3¢ Grade



